Remote Sensing Head DF-9200 EChem
[ Permanently mounted sensing head to monitor
toxic gases in air, according to TRGS, COSHH, etc.]
Features
� Selective and sensitive sensors for toxic gas monitoring
� Flexible use with MSA gas warning systems or as stand-
alone sensing head
� Simple one-person calibration and service [plug-in

Typical sensor lifetime:
24 months
Ordering Information
The remote sensing heads DF-9200
are supplied without the EChem sensor;
these have to be ordered seperately.
D0756601 remote head DF-9200/CO
D0756027 EChem sensor CO
D0756602 remote head DF-9200/H2S
D0756048 EChem sensor H2S
D0756603 remote head DF-9200/NH3-100 ppm
D0742321 EChem sensor NH3-100 ppm
D0756615 remote head DF-9200/NH3-500 ppm
D0742325 EChem sensor NH3-1000 ppm
D0756613 remote head DF-9200/NH3-1000 ppm
D0742325 EChem sensor NH3-1000 ppm
D0756604 remote head DF-9200/SO2
D0756050 EChem sensor/SO2
D0756605 remote head DF-9200/HCN
D0742320 EChem sensor HCN
D0756607 remote head DF-9200/H2
D0756052 EChem sensor H2
D0756616 remote head DF-9200/O2
D0756059 EChem sensor O2
D0756609 remote head DF-9200/Cl2
D0756054 EChem sensor Cl2
D0756610 remote head DF-9200/HCl
D0742323 EChem sensor HCl
D0756611 remote head DF-9200/NO
D0756058 EChem sensor NO
D0756612 remote head DF-9200/NO2
D0756056 EChem sensor NO2
D6079762 calibration cap
Design and Function
The remote sensing heads are equipped with electrochemical
sensors type MSA EChem which in many applications have